
 
 MANDATORY PREQUALIFICATION CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 863-7826 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: December 2, 2014 PROJECT: SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District      Design/Build Services for    

Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby)      Biotechnology & Science Building 
           Request for Qualifications #15-012 
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Matt Wade McCarthy (916) 240-4345 mwade@mccarthy.com 

Lori Winsor McCarthy (916) 784-0618 lwinsor@mccarthy.com 

Anna Rikkelman BSK Associates (916) 853-9293 arikkelman@bskinc.com 

Martin Bovill Lend Lease (415) 995-4863 martin.bovill@lendlease.com 

Susan Millhouse Steinberg (415) 350-5523 smillhouse@steinberg.us.com 

Alex Carl Otto Construction (916) 441-6870 acarl@ottoconstruction.com 

Russ LaGrow DPR (916) 568-3434 russl@dpr.com 
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Megan Valles DPR (916) 568-3434 meganv@dpr.com 

Phil Newsom tBP (925) 246-6419 pnewsom@tbparchitecture.com 

Corissa Hulick Steinberg (408) 817-3126 chulick@steinberg.us.com 

Michael Mielcarek Boldt (916) 956-7846 mike.mielcarek@boldt.com 

Cromwel Burgos Boldt (916) 956-1871 cromwel.burgos@boldt.com 

Derek Labrecque JK Architecture (530) 888-0998 derek@jkaia.net 

Jerry Marcis BNBuilders (650) 339-8320 jerry.marcis@bnbuilders.com 

Kirk Bovitz CSW/ST2 (415) 883-9850 kirkb@cswst2.com 

Andrew Booth FMB (916) 778-9882 andrewb@fmbdbc.com 

Jon Anderson DLR Group (916) 446-0206 janderson@dlrgroup.com 
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Katia McClain LPA (408) 780-7204 kmcclain@lpainc.com 

Michael Flores Clark/Sullivan Const. (916) 338-7707 michael@clarksullivan.com 

Jen Colosi BKF Engineers (916) 556-5801 jcolosi@bkf.com 

Laurie Lumish Degenkolb Engineers (415) 354-6416 llumish@degenkolb.com 

John Long Perkins + Will (415) 546-2911 john.long@perkinswill.com 

Jim Grossi CSW/ST2 (415) 883-9856 jimg@cswst2.com 

Danny Young ED2 (415) 575-2550 dyoung@ed2intl.com 

Peter W.T. Wong ED2 (415) 575-2510 pwong@ed2intl.com 

Peggy Paulsen Siegfried (916) 520-2777 ppaulsen@siegfriedeng.com 

Zach Brandner Peterson Mechanical (707) 975-1450 zachb@petersonmechanical.com 
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Andrew Cunningham Flad Architects (415) 398-1600 acunningham@flad.com 

Jim Kordakis Roebbelen (530) 919-1642 jimk@roebbelen.com 

John Harvey Buehler & Buehler (415) 495-1635 jharvey@bbse.com 

Darrell Petray Plant Const. Co. (415) 550-5865 darrellp@plantco.com 

Andy Heekin Capital (916) 851-3511 aheekin@capital-engineering.com 

Chris Masters Bell Products (707) 255-1811 cmasters@bellproducts.com 

Duane Johnson Comstock Johnson 
Architects (916) 362-6303 duane@cja-architects.com 

Clint Williams Turner Const (916) 202-1783 cwilliams@tcco.com 

Irene Monis Smith Group JJR (415) 254-2910 irene.monis@smithgroupjjr.com 

John Justus HGA (916) 787-5125 jjustus@hga.com 
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Jay Reiser Miyamoto (916) 373-1995 jreiser@miyamotointernational.com 

Rob Downey Flint (916) 757-1000 rdowney@flintbuilders.com 

Mark Mennucci Flint (916) 825-2378 mmennucci@flintbuilders.com 

Joseph Nicola Ratcliff (510) 899-6461 jnicola@ratcliffarch.com 

Kyle Glankler Rudolph & Sletten (916) 990-5870 kyle_glankler@rsconst.com 

John Home Rudolph & Sletten (916) 439-3775 john_home@rsconst.com 

Beth Rhodes Blach Const. (408) 504-1075 beth.rhodes@blach.com 

Frances Fowle Guttmann & Blaevoet (415) 655-4017 ffowle@gb-eng.com 

Hilda Bordas Interface Engineering (415) 489-7240 hildab@interfaceeng.com 

Julie Hyson Skanska (510) 418-4683 julie.hyson@skanska.com 

5                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – DBE Biotechnology & Science Building RFQ #15-012  

mailto:jreiser@miyamotointernational.com
mailto:rdowney@flintbuilders.com
mailto:mmennucci@flintbuilders.com
mailto:jnicola@ratcliffarch.com
mailto:kyle_glankler@rsconst.com
mailto:john_home@rsconst.com
mailto:beth.rhodes@blach.com
mailto:ffowle@gb-eng.com
mailto:hildab@interfaceeng.com
mailto:julie.hyson@skanska.com


 
 MANDATORY PREQUALIFICATION CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 863-7826 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Elaine Chan Kwan Henmi (415) 901-7204 elaine.chan@kwanhenmi.com 

Christopher Wong Kwan Henmi (415) 901-7200 christopher.wong@kwanhenmi.com 

Henry Ales III Collins Electric (916) 567-1100 hales@collinselectric.com 

Drew Smith Skanska (510) 285-1871 drew.smith@skanska.com 
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